## L23000 307738

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	dress)	
_		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
	·	•
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F		

Office Use Only



800411199288

123 JUN 27 PM 1:

FILED

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

17x Pander's Printing - Thom levine, GA 8/00

ASHLEY PLAS	SECIA LLC	
Please Debit FC	A000000003 For: 160	
Thank you Seth	Neeley	
Stal		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawa)
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
,		Officer Search
1		Fictitious Search
Signature	7-/	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature /		Vehicle Search
	· <b></b>	Driving Record
Requested by: SET	TH 06/26/2023	UCC f or 3 File
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Maine	Date 11me	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C				
SUBJE	ASHLE	Y PLASENCIA LLC			
SUBJE	.c.:	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	<u>.                                      </u>
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee	e(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please 1	return all corres	pondence concerning t	his matter to th	e following:	
	ASHLEY	PLASENCIA			
			Name	of Person	
			Firm/C	Company	
	195 SW IV	ANHOE CT			
			Ado	iress	
	PORT ST I	LUCIE, FL 34983			
		·	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be	used for future	annual report notifica	tion)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	MICHELE	RODRIGUEZ	772 t (	460-6786	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amount:			
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	: Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & led Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		e Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
	P.O. B	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810
	t attau	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	j

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ASENCIA LLC		_
(Mu	ist contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
195 SW IVAN	NHOE CT	195 SW IVANHOE CT	
The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	cie, FL 34983  ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registration.)	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or	MOL FZOZ
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or	75 MIN 5707
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agen  ASHLEY PLASENCIA	rgistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or Alla SSE	7
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)	rgistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or Alla SSE	11 PH 1:
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agen  ASHLEY PLASENCIA  Nam  195 SW IVANHOE CT	egistered Agent's Signature: Stered Agent. You must designate an individual or AllASSE.  It are:	7 PM 1:2
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registration.)  street address of the registered agen  ASHLEY PLASENCIA  Nam	egistered Agent's Signature: Stered Agent. You must designate an individual or AllASSE.  It are:	7 PM 1:
ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agen  ASHLEY PLASENCIA  Nam  195 SW IVANHOE CT	egistered Agent's Signature: Stered Agent. You must designate an individual or AllASSE.  It are:	7 PH 1:2

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	ASHLEY PLASENCIA
	195 SW IVANHOE CT PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34983
	10111 01 000111, 1 1 54705
•	
<del></del>	
V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
filing.) he date inserted in this block does not n ent's effective date on the Department	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
filing.) ne date inserted in this block does not n	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
filing.)  ne date inserted in this block does not need to be a series of the Department of the Departm	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
ne date inserted in this block does not nent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  EQUIRED SIGNATURE  Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)